

"Let the little children come to me, and do not hinder them, for the kingdom of heaven belongs to such as these."

Matthew 19:14

Fee Amounts 2022-2023 School Year

Single Child

Fee	Amount
Registration (one time fee)	\$75
September tuition	\$260
Activity fee (one time fee)	\$50
Chick Fil A day (one time fee)	\$50
Total Due	\$435.00

Single Child with no Chick Fil A

Fee	Amount
Registration (one time fee)	\$75
September tuition	\$260
Activity fee (one time fee)	\$50
No Chick Fil A day (one time fee)	\$0
Total Due	\$385.00

Second Child in Family

Fee	Amount
Registration for second child (one time fee)	\$75
September tuition for second child	\$255
Activity fee for second child (one time	\$50
fee)	
No Chick Fil A day	\$0
Total Due	\$380.00

Total with 2 Children (includes Chick Fil A)

Fee	Amount
Registration X2 (one time fee)	\$150
September tuition \$260+\$255	\$515
Activity fee \$50 X 2 (one time fee)	\$100
Chick Fil A day X 2 (one time fee)	\$100
Total Due	\$865

Total with 2 Children (no Chick Fil A)

Fee	Amount
Registration X2 (one time fee)	\$150
September tuition \$260+\$255	\$515
Activity fee \$50 X 2 (one time fee)	\$100
No Chick Fil A day	\$0
Total Due	\$765

Checks are made payable to Chester Baptist Preschool.

If you wish to pay online, an invoice will be emailed to you. You must pay your invoice as soon as you register, or your spot will not be held.